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Dated: 1310812018

To

General Manager,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, P...1. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

{Lrptl.fl"t Qb".lrsetiqne c* !. ryi*s-s!"9-s-ule"--Le$gtreln"p-"r*s} Eeq*l*-trprs-".3"8".1_g

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of lndia (Listing Obiigations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, we are forwarding herewith the following:

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June. 2018, duly approved by th*
Board of Dir*ctors at its meeting held on August 13,2018.

Limited Review Report as submitted by ihe Auditors of the Cor"ripany.

The Board lr,4eeting ccmmenced at 4.00 P.M. and concluded at 6.00 P.M.

Kindly acknowiedge receipt.

a)

b)

SGNTCL€(OII,IS[TD.
Manufacturers of : ALL TYPES OF POWER,
XLPE, CONTFIOL, DATA CABLES AND
AAAC, AAC & ACSR CONDUCTORS

Regd. Oflice & Works : E-58, 59, 64, 65 Phase-Vlll,
ELTOP, S.A.S. Naqar, Mohali (PUNJAB), PIN - 160 071.

For SGN Telecoms Limited, 
n<*^;I"{4t

(Surinder Singh

Managing Director
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SGN TELECOMS LIMITED AAAC, AAC & ACSR CoNDUCTORS
CORPORATE OFFICE: 58-59 PHASE-VIll IND AREA MOHALT

(Rs. inLacs)

Statement ofunaudited Finanrial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2018

trt

S. No. Particulars QUARTER ENOED year ended
30.06.2018 31.03.2018 30.06.2017 31.03.2018 3L.O3.20L7
(unauditcd) (Unaudired) (unaudited) (audited) (audited)

1 Income from Operations
(a) Revenue from Operations - Gross

{b) Other lncome 5.600 I 8,110 18.1 10

2 14,080

2.600
fotal lncome from Ooerations 5.600 18.110 18. r.10 216.680

2 Expenses

(a) Cost of materials consurned
(b) Purchase of Stock in Trade
(c) Changes in inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in,
Progress and Stock-in-trade

(d) Employee benefits expense
(e) Finance Costs

(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense
(6) Excise Duty/ GST

(h) Other Expenses

Total Expenses

1,.71,0

a.fio

4.210
6.150

5.820

0,570

3,1.50

97.320
106.860

0.300

0.050

0.200

0.550

6.840

0.680

3.150

98.3 60

109.030

1.13,330

109.290

5.300

0.840

3.550

11,070

243.380
3. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional ttems and Tax (1-2) (0.ss0l (88.7s0) (0.ss0 (90.e20) 26.700
4 Exceptional ltcms

5. Profit before tax (3-4) (0.ss0) (88.7s01 (0.ss0 (90.9201 126.7OO
6. Tax Expense 0.004

for Currenl

for Deferrcd {0.001 (0.001 (0.00 1) (0.002 (0.r)02 )
for MAT Credit

7 ,rofit/(toss) for the period (5-6) (0.ss0l (88.7s0) (0.ss0l (90.9201 (26.700)
8. ;hare of Profit/(Loss) of associates and ioint ventures
9 Other Comprchensive tncome/{Exoense) (net of tax)

Iterns that will not bc rcclassificd to profit & Loss

Iterns that will be rcclassificd to l)rofit & Loss

10. Total Comprchensive tncome for the period (7+9)
(Comprising Profit & Other Comprehensive tncome for the
pcriod)

(0.ss0) {88. /s0) (0.ss0) (e0.920) (26.700)

11 Basic and Diluted Earning per Share on Net profit after Tax
(in Rupees)

0.000 0.ooo 0.001 0.000 0.001

L2 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.1/- per share) 808.099 808-099 808.099 808.099 808.099

Notes:
1

2

3

4

5

)lace: Chan

)ate:

The above financial rcsu ts wele reveiwed by the Audit comr)ittee and approved by thc Board of Dlrectors oi the company at its rneetings held on j.3.08.2018

Previous period / year figures have been regrouped, wherever necessary, in ordcr to nrake them comparable.

)articulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 Quarter Endcd 31.03.2018

unaudited unaudited
\et Profit for the quarter as per previous GAAt)
qdd,/ (tcss) : ndjustmenr lor CAAp Diflcrcnces
ftrpact of Depreciation/ Arnortization

mpact of lntangible Assets

)eferred tax on above adjustfftents

let Profit for the quartcr as per lnd As

, (o.sso)

0.000

0.000

0.000

(88.7s0)

0.000

0.000

0.000

{0.s50) (88.7s0)

the Staternent of Assets and Liabilities is ailached as Anncxure.
t.., .

h, d,r",t/* 
"6'ga{r:g. 

g,*ls

ligarh

- of SGN TELECOMS Limite

.^"ur^s^
ffibi
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l:sGN::TELEcoMS.LlMffip,.;:,:',.....,;.i.;,|. (Rii ih,r-a l

St alemii$ iii t Uf ; 
I A s s ets,ran:d :,li a b i t i t l e s

Partitu,[ars
YearEhded
30.06,018

SSETS

Non-current assets

Property, plant and equipment
Ca pita I work-in-progress
Financial assets

I nvestme nts

Deferred Tax Asset (Net)

Other non-current assets

Total Non Current Assets

Current assets

lnventory
Financial assets

Trade receivaLrles
. Cash and cash equivalents

Other current assets

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Equity
Equity share capital
reserve& surplus

Total Equity

Liabilities
Non-current liabilities

' Financial liabilities
Other Non-Current Liability

Total Non-current liabilities

Current liabilities
Financial Iiabilities

Trade payables

Other current liabilities
Provisiorrs

Total Current liabilities

Total equity and liabilities

100.800

343.680
444.480

210.600
3.360

213.960

658.440

808.099

gzn1Q
51.0.669

141,.520

141.520

1.200

5.050
6.250

6s8335

252.450
4.670

102.930

100.800

343.680

144.930

For S. G. N. TelecoYns Ltd

4
I
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